Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

3/19/2024

Expires

12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
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12/31/24
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12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24

License #

WDO00536
WDO01403
WD00429
WwD01273
WwD00012
WDO00015
WD02022
WDO01129
WDO02039
WD02040
WD02239
WD02194
WwD00014
WDO00419
WDO00382
WD02314
WDO01389
WDO00008
WDO00005
WDO00379
WD02157
WwD01618
WDO01397
WDO00019
WD02290
WDO00237
WD02184
WDO01615
WDO00027
WD02209

FIRST_NAME

SCOTT
JOHN
ALTON
PETER
IVAN
CARL
PETER
DANA W
DENNIS
CHRISTOPHER
ROBERT D
AUSTIN
JAMES R
JASON
PHIL
BENJAMIN R
DAVID T
EDWARD
BRET
DWIGHT L
MATTHEW
CRAIG
JASON L
JOSEPH D
BRIAN
RICHARD
JEFFREY
JEFFREY
BRUCE
DONALD

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME

ABBOTTS
ACHRAMOWICZ
ALBERT
ANGELL
AUSTIN JR
BEIRHOLM
BELANGER
BELYEA
BENNETT
BERNIER
BERRY |I
BEVERAGE
BISSON
BISSON
BISSON
BOURASSA
BOURQUE
BOWIE
BOWLEY
BRACKETT
BRAMLETT
BROWN
BROWN
BUBIER
BUNCH I
BURNS
BUTTERFIELD
CHAMBERLAIN
CHAMPNEY
CHICKERING

3/19/2024

Address

PO BOX 661

1169 RIVER ROAD

28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD

166 TURNER CENTER ROAD
79 SCHOOL HOUSE HILL ROAD
5 BLOSSOM STREET

22 MUGGETT HILL ROAD
PO BOX 792

9 COLUMBIA DRIVE

34 OAKWOOD CIRCLE

PO BOX 661

45 ORFF ROAD

28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD

28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD

28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD
280 WILTON ROAD

25 NORTON RIDGE ROAD
581 MAINE AVENUE

301 LITCHFIELD ROAD

844 LONG PLAINS ROAD
280 SABATTUS ROAD

9 COLUMBIA DRIVE

PO BOX 1363

PO BOX 661

216 WEBSTER CORNER ROAD
280 WILTON ROAD

PO BOX 661

9 COLUMBIA DRIVE

73 CENTRAL AVENUE

59 SCHOOL ROAD

NORTH TURNER
CLINTON
SABATTUS
TURNER
TURNER
CLINTON
CHARLTON
HOULTON
AMHERST
MILFORD
NORTH TURNER
JEFFERSON
SABATTUS
SABATTUS
SABATTUS
FARMINGTON
SHAPLEIGH
FARMINGDALE
BOWDOIN
BUXTON
SABATTUS
AMHERST
GRAY

NORTH TURNER
SABATTUS
FARMINGTON
NORTH TURNER
AMHERST
LIMERICK
WALES

04266
04927
04280
04282
04282
01510
01507
04730
03031
03055
04266
04348
04280
04280
04280
04938
04076
04344
04287
04093
04280
03031
04039
04266
04280
04938
04266
03031
04048
04280

207-224-7861
207-877-3258
207-375-7204
207-225-3737
207-754-1684
508-328-2916
508-248-7063
207-694-8888
603-465-3500
603-465-3500
207-224-7861
207-563-3930
207-375-7204
207-375-7204
207-375-7204
207-778-3813
207-324-1905
207-557-0050
207-666-5687
207-839-3293
207-375-4661
800-441-6281
207-883-1200
207-224-7861
207-357-4661
207-778-3813
207-224-7861
800-441-6281
207-793-2201
207-375-4661

WD-J

WD-M
WD-M

WD-M
WD-M
WD-J
WD-J
WD-M
WD-J
WD-M
WD-A

WD-M
WD-M
WD-J

WD-M

WD-M
WD-J
WD-M
WD-J

WD-M
WD-A

Installer

PI-M
PI-M
PI-A
PI-M
PI-M
PI-A
PI-M
PI-M
PI-M

P1-J
PI-M
P1-J
PI-M
P1-J
PI-M
PI-M
PI-M
PI-A
PI-M
P1-J
PI-M
PI-A
PI-J
PI-M
PI-A
P1-J
PI-M
P1-J

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE
O-GTE
O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

Closed
Loop

C-GTE

1/20



. . Driller Installer Closed
LAST_NAME Loop

Expires License #

FIRST_NAME

12/31/24 WDO00159 DONALD A CHILDS 50 LEWIS ROAD KITTERY ME 03904 207-439-0491 WD-M O-GTE

12/31/24 WDO01538 CHARLES CLEAVELAND 10 CALEF HIGHWAY LEE NH 03861 603-868-3212 PI-M

12/31/24 WDO00607 MICHAEL COLLINS 42 SOUTH MITCHELL ROAD TROY ME 04987 207-623-8603 WD-J PI-M

12/31/24 WDO00593  WILLIAM CONAWAY 24 QUIMBY ROAD BROOKLINE NH 03033 800-441-6281 WD-M

12/31/24 WDO01181 SCOTT CONNORS PO BOX 262 DRESDEN ME 04342 207-350-9718 PI-M

12/31/24 WD00220 SCOTT M COSTA PO BOX 425 KINGSTON NH 03848 603-642-3683 WD-M PI-M O-GTE C-GTE

12/31/24 WD02291 CODY CROSS 6 WENTWORTH WAY BELMONT ME 04952 207-342-5892 WD-A PI-J

12/31/24 WD02313  LOGAN CUMMINGS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963 207-465-3753 WD-A PI1-J

12/31/24 WD02148 NICHOLAS CUMMINGS 20 REST HAVEN DRIVE SIDNEY ME 04330 207-465-3753 WD-A PI-J

12/31/24 WD02234  ALLEN CUNNINGHAM 20 NICHALICIA WAY SANFORD ME 04073 207-459-0720 PI-J

12/31/24 WD00161 BART C CUSHING PO BOX 668 WALPOLE NH 03608 603-352-8866 WD-M PI-M O-GTE

12/31/24 WDO00385 ROBERT CUSHMAN 927 AUBURN ROAD PERU ME 04290 207-224-7861 WD-J O-GTE C-GTE

12/31/24 WDO02345 FRANKLIN DALY 1230 BECKWITH ROAD CORNVILLE ME 04976 207-654-2771 WD-J PI-J

12/31/24 WD02365 RILEY DELISLE 13 EAST POND ROAD NOBLEBORO ME 04555 207-563-3003 WD-J PI-J

12/31/24 WDO02332 JOSEPH DEPRATO JR 15 JESSIE DOE ROAD ROLLINSFORD NH 03869 603-742-7531 WD-J PI-J

12/31/24 WD00325 BERTRAND DESCHAINE PO BOX 653 SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-J PI-M

12/31/24 WDO00333 GARY DESCHAINE 46 TURCOTTE ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-J

12/31/24 WD00586 JACOB DESCHAINE PO BOX 134 SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-J PI-J

12/31/24 WDO00332 ROSAIRE F DESCHAINE 278 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-M PI-M O-GTE

12/31/24 WD00442 RICHARD DOwW PO BOX 113 TURNER ME 04282 207-240-9552 WD-A PI-M

12/31/24 WDO00123 CONRAD J DUBE JR 42 WEBSTER CORNER ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-240-7904 WD-M PI-M O-GTE

12/31/24 WD01136 CARL DUNBAR 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-7373 PI-M

12/31/24 WDO01504  JOHN DUNBAR 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-7373 PI-M

12/31/24 WwD02221  WILLIAM DUNBAR 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-7373 PI-J

12/31/24 WDO02375 BRYAN DUNHAM 202 MAIN ROAD CARMEL ME 04419 207-848-5656 WD-J PI-J

12/31/24 WD01287  ADELBERT H DUNN 542 MAINE STREET NEW GLOUCESTER ME 04260 207-926-4526 PI-M

12/31/24 WDO00037  WILLIAM A DUNN PO BOX 232 HOLDEN ME 04429 207-460-4620 WD-M

12/31/24 WD00125 GLENN DYER SR 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 WD-M PI-M O-GTE

12/31/24 WDO01612 CHRISTOPHER EATON 9 COLUMBIA DRIVE AMHERST NH 03031 800-441-6281 PI-J

12/31/24 WD00042 PERRY ESTABROOK 55 BOYD DRIVE WEST BATH ME 04530 207-442-8882 WD-M PI-M

12/31/24 WDO00045 SCOTTA ESTEY 48 WONDERVIEW DRIVE MAPLETON ME 04757 207-764-2660 WD-M PI-A O-GTE

12/31/24 WDO01464 E ROBERT FABIAN 111 104 CROSS ROAD STRAFFORD NH 03884 603-330-0592 PI-M

12/31/24 WD00447 THOMAS E FARMER 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-J PI-A O-GTE
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. Driller Installer OPen | Closed
License #

Expires

FIRST_NAME
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WwD00387
WDO00049
WDO00050
WDO00051
WDO00515
WDO00053
wD02212
WDO00388
WDO00054
WDO00055
WDO00329
WDO00240
WDO00203
WDO00058
WDO00457
WDO00136
WD02328
WDO01436
WDO00315
WDO00394
WDO00170
WDO00061
WDO00133
WDO00063
WDO02346
WD01062
WwDO00277
WDO00067
WD02115
WDO00517
WDO02366
WDO00069
WDO00465

BENJAMIN
EDWIN
JOSEPH
KENNETH R
CHRISTOPHER M
JOHN S
LUKE
HENRY
ALAN S
DANA F
JESSE
JUDSON J
GARY M
TREVOR S
SCOTT
CHAD
NICHOLAS
LYNDA
JAMES
DAVID R
RONALD G
JOHN
DOUGLAS A
WARREN
BENJAMIN
FRANK
ROGER
SCOTT A
KASEY
KEVIN
THOMAS
JAMES
JAMES C

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

O-GTE
O-GTE
O-GTE
O-GTE
O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE
O-GTE
O-GTE
O-GTE
O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

C-GTE

C-GTE

C-GTE

C-GTE

C-GTE

LAST_NAME i i o] Loop
FAULKNER 15 HARMON DRIVE EAST BALDWIN ME 04024  207-929-4122 WD-M  PI-M
GALLANT 52 MITCHELL ROAD GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-3030 WD-M PI-M
GALLANT 52 MITCHELL HILL ROAD GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-3030 WD-M  PI-M
GALLANT 52 MITCHELL HILL ROAD GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-3030 WD-M PI-M
GETCHELL PO BOX 870 MACHIAS ME 04654 207-255-6149 WD-M  PI-M
GILBERT 8 FLETCHER STREET ELLSWORTH ME 04605 207-667-8337 WD-M
GILLIAM 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-J PI-A
GILLIAM JR 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-J PI-M
GOODRICH 207 ELM STREET SPRINGVALE ME 04083 207-324-1645 WD-M  PI-M
GOODWIN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-M  PI-M
GOODWIN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-M  PI-A
GOODWIN PO BOX 17 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 WD-M  PI-M
GOULD 58 KENDALL ROAD WINTERPORT ME 04496 207-223-5393 WD-M  PI-M
GOULD 417 MILES ROAD DIXMONT ME 04932 207-234-2889 WD-M  PI-M
GOVONI 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-J PI-A
GRIGNON PO BOX 196 ATHENS ME 04912 207-654-2771 WD-M  PI-M
GUILD PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-J
GUNTHER PO BOX 45 CAMBRIDGE ME 04923 207-277-4561 PI-M
HAIR 22 PROPANE LANE HERMON ME 04401 207-848-5520 WD-J PI-A
HAIRE 499 MOULTONBORO NECK ROAD MOULTONBORO NH 03254 603-323-7924  WD-M  PI-M
HANSCOM 455 DOW ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-825-4983 WD-M  PI-M
HARTLEY PO BOX 222 CHOCORUA NH 03817 603-323-7924  WD-M  PI-M
HASKELL PO BOX 118 SANGERVILLE ME 04479 207-876-4580 WD-M  PI-M
HASKELL 46 FARWELL DRIVE ROCKLAND ME 04841 207-594-4947 WD-M  PI-M
HAWES 1024 EAST RIDGE ROAD CORNVILLE ME 04976  207-654-2771 PI-J
HEGARTY 939 NARRAGANSETT TRAIL BUXTON ME 04093  207-929-3285 WD-M  PI-M
HILLOCK 254 HOLMES ROAD SCARBOROUGH ME 04074 207-883-2454  WD-M
HODGDON PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-783-4533 WD-M  PI-M
HOLLAND 202 MAIN ROAD CARMEL ME 04419 207-848-5656 WD-J PI-J
HOLLAND 8 RUBYS WAY CARMEL ME 04419 207-848-5656 WD-M  PI-J
HYDRO 59 PRIEST STREET HUDSON MA 01749 978-532-1900 WD-M  PI-M
INNIS 52 KELLEY ROAD GLENBURN ME 04401 207-942-5646 WD-M  PI-M
INNIS 52 KELLEY ROAD GLENBURN ME 04401 207-942-5646 WD-A PI-J

3/19/2024
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Closed

Driller Installer

Expires License # FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME i i Loop
12/31/24 WDO00467 ASAP JONES 217 TUNK LAKE ROAD SULLIVAN ME 04664 207-667-8040 WD-M PI-J O-GTE
12/31/24 WD00281  WENDELL JONES PO BOX 607 ELLSWORTH ME 04605 207-667-8040 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WDO00344  WILLIAM JONES PO BOX 730 BETHEL ME 04217 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD02121  STEPHENB KELLY JR 34 BLUE BOAR LANE CANTERBURY NH 03224 978-771-5702 WD-M
12/31/24 WDO00173 PAUL A KELSEY JR PO BOX 8 WALPOLE ME 04573 207-563-3930 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD00172  PAUL A KELSEY SR PO BOX 8 WALPOLE ME 04573 207-563-3930 WD-M PI-M
12/31/24 WDO00225 EUGENE C KENT 37 OAKLAND STREET WATERVILLE ME 04901 207-314-2535 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD02225 DYLAN KIERKLEWSKI 238 HEBRON ROAD BUCKFIELD ME 04220 207-778-3813 WD-J PI-A
12/31/24 WDO00567 CINDY KILLER PO BOX 602 ALFRED ME 04002 207-651-2787 WD-M PI-M
12/31/24 WD02296 ETHAN KILLER PO BOX 602 ALFRED ME 04002 207-651-2787 PI-J
12/31/24 WDO02207 NICHOLAS KING PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-M
12/31/24 WD02119 MEAGHAN KNOWLTON 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-J PI-J
12/31/24 WDO02132 TOBIN KNOWLTON 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-M PI-M O-GTE C-GTE
12/31/24 WD02021 PAUL F LAFRAMBOISE PO BOX 303 THOMPSON CT 06277 860-923-9543 WD-M PI-M O-GTE C-GTE
12/31/24 WDO00470  JUSTIN LANPHIER 13 E POND ROAD NOBLEBORO ME 04555 207-563-3003 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD02144  STEVEN LAPIERRE 262 BEAN STREET TURNER ME 04282 207-224-7861 WD-J PI-A
12/31/24 WDO02331 CHRISTOPHER LAVOIE 335 GOODWIN ROAD ELIOT ME 03903 603-742-7531 WD-M PI-M
12/31/24 WD02233 W RICHARD LAWSON 15 WOOD STREET GROVELAND MA 01834 978-352-8586 WD-M
12/31/24 WDO00077  WESLEY LEIGHTON 1156 MAIN STREET WATERBORO ME 04087 207-651-7961 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD00279 CARL R LEVESQUE 24 FREEDOM DRIVE STANDISH ME 04084 207-766-6210 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD02213  JOSHUA LEVESQUE 24 FREEDOM DRIVE STANDISH ME 04084 207-766-6210 WD-A PI-J
12/31/24 WD00287 KEVIN LEVESQUE 2786 WEST RIVER ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-540-0790 WD-M PI-M
12/31/24 WDO00209 LARRY J LORD 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD00318 MATTHEW LORD 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2435 WD-M PI-M O-GTE C-GTE
12/31/24 WDO00211 TERRELLL LORD 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD02197 DAVID MAHER 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-M PI-M
12/31/24 WDO01535 PETER MAHER 14 MADISON AVENUE WEST WINCHESTER MA 01890 978-664-9355 PI-M
12/31/24 WD02061 NICK MANOSH 120 NORTHGATE PLAZA MORRISVILLE VT 05661 802-888-5722 WD-M PI-M O-GTE C-GTE
12/31/24 WDO00081 DANIEL F MARQUIS 13 PELLETIER AVENUE FRENCHVILLE ME 04745 207-543-6009 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD00479 RANDY MARQUIS 20 NICHALICIA WAY SANFORD ME 04073 207-459-0720 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WDO02326  TYLER MATULONIS 56 SOKOKIS TRAIL BUXTON ME 04093 207-699-9164 PI-J
12/31/24 WD00617 EVERETT A MCCLINTICK PO BOX 232 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-249-0791 WD-M PI-M
12/31/24 WDO02259 BRIAN MCINNIS 2055 AUGUSTA ROAD BOWDOIN ME 04287 207-666-3224 WD-J
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. Driller Installer Closed
License #

Expires

FIRST_NAME

12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24

WD00410
WDO00082
wD02177
WD02199
WwD02220
WD02139
WD02067
WD02024
WDO00561
WDO00226
WwD02317
WDO00009
WDO00402
WDO00266
WDO00403
WDO00092
wD00188
WD00189
WDO00190
WDO00191
WDO00098
WDO00585
WDO01306
WDO00405
WDO02095
WDO00572
WDO00491
WDO00140
WwD00101
WwD02241
WD00102
WDO00103
WD00104

THEODORE R
THEODORE R
ZACHARI
DEVIN

KYLE
BRANDON P
STEPHEN
EUGENE
GEORGE
BRUCE
NORMAN
PETER W
TRAVIS
STEVEN W
THOMAS
RICKEY |
DELWIN
JAMES
JEFFERY
JOHN A
ROBERT E
JUSTIN A
PETER D
STEVEN G
ARTHUR
JOSEPH R
TRENT D
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
NOAH
RAYMOND
THEODORE
KARL W

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop
MCLEOD il 153 OVERLOCK ROAD LEVANT ME 04456 207-848-5520 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
MCLEOD JR 22 PROPANE LANE HERMON ME 04401 207-848-5520 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
MEADER 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-J PI-A
MEDCOFF PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-J PI-A
MEDCOFF PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-J P1-J
MEE 2633 MILTON MILLS ROAD ACTON ME 04001 207-477-2864 WD-J PI-A
MEEKER PO BOX 110 ASCUTNEY VT 05030 802-674-5890
MIKELL 257 HEDDING ROAD EPPING NH 03042 603-772-9501 PI-M
MILLER PO BOX 23 HILLSBORO NH 03244 603-464-4806 WD-A PI-M
MORGRIDGE 484 PORTLAND AVENUE ROLLINSFORD NH 03869 603-742-7531 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
MORRISON I 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-J PI-A
MORTON 71 SCHOOL STREET DAMARISCOTTA ME 04543 207-563-8181 WD-M PI-M
MORTON 71 SCHOOL STREET DAMRISCOTTA ME 04543 207-563-8181 WD-M PI-M
MUCCI 47 PINECREST DRIVE HOLLIS ME 04042 207-737-3097 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
OGDEN 17 CATHERWOOD ROAD TEWKSBURY MA 01876 978-453-8200 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
OVERLOCK SR 162 ANNIS ROAD HERMON ME 04401 207-852-0488 PI-M
PHILBRICK BOX 3344 WEST RIVER ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-547-3349 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
PHILBRICK 46 WELL WATER WAY SIDNEY ME 04330 207-547-3719 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
PHILBRICK 19 WELL WATER WAY SIDNEY ME 04330 207-547-5044 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
PHILBRICK 2710 MIDDLE ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-446-0134 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
PHILBRICK 2807 MIDDLE ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-623-8603 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
PHILBRICK-MICHAUD 7 JAMES WAY SIDNEY ME 04330 207-547-3719 WD-J P1-J
PINKHAM PO BOX 279 BAR MILLS ME 04004 207-929-5562 PI-M
RAYMOND 870 NEW COUNTY ROAD DAYTON ME 04005 207-499-7459 WD-M PI-A O-GTE
REINHEIMER JR PO BOX 775 MIDDLEBURGH NY 12122 518-295-8288 WD-M PI-M
RITANO JR 33 MANHANOCK POND ROAD SANGERVILLE ME 04479 207-717-4253 WD-J PI-A
ROBINSON 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-M PI-J O-GTE
ROLFE 38 GOOD EATS LANE FARMINGDALE ME 04344 207-622-4018 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
ROLFE 45 ROLFE ROAD FARMINGDALE ME 04344 207-622-4018 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
ROLFE 44 ROLFE ROAD FARMINGDALE ME 04344 207-446-0222 WD-J PI-A
ROLFE 488 NORTHERN AVENUE FARMINGDALE ME 04344 207-622-4018 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
ROLFE 44 ROLFE ROAD FARMINGDALE ME 04344 207-446-0222 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
RUDNICKI 202 MAIN ROAD CARMEL ME 04419 207-848-5656 WD-M PI-M O-GTE
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. Driller Installer OPen | Closed
License #

Expires

FIRST_NAME

12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24

WD00105
WDO00493
wD00141
WD02294
wD02281
WDO01309
WD02080
WD02042
wD00412
WDO00107
wD02214
WD02236
WwDO00108
WDO00193
WDO00559
WD02249
wD01114
WDO00250
WDO01539
WDO00422
WDO00256
WDO00252
WDO00146
WDO00195
WwD00114
WDO00411
WDO00503
WDO00529
WDO00348
WDO00423
WDO00420
WD02257
WDO01249

SUZAN W
RALPH
BARRY D
RANDY
EARL
KEVIN L
ROBERT
JUSTIN
BRIAN
PATRICK J
SHAWN
STEVE
SUSAN E
MARC
RYAN F
DANIEL
DEWAYNE
JOHN L
MARK A
BRIAN
DAVID P
FRANCIS G
MARC A
MARK
DANIEL M
JEFFREY M
HOLLIS R
ROBERT B
SCOTT
ADELBERT S
JEROME E
JACK
LEEP

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
RUDNICKI 202 MAIN ROAD CARMEL ME 04419 207-848-5656 WD-M  PI-M
RYDER III 51 GODING ROAD LIVERMORE ME 04253 207-224-7861 WD-J PI-A
SANDFORD PO BOX 196 ATHENS ME 04912 207-654-2771 PI-M
SAUCIER 97 SPRING DRIVE BOWDOINHAM ME 04287 207-751-0092 WD-J PI-J
SEVERANCE I PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-J
SHAW 23 LONGWOODS ROAD CUMBERLAND CENTER ME 04021 207-829-3921 PI-M
SIMA 150 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD CHESHIRE CT 06410 203-272-3077
SKILLINGS 21 COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE BROOKLINE NH 03033 603-465-3500 WD-M
SMITH 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-J PI-J
SMITH PO BOX 207 GORHAM ME 04038-0207 207-839-3293 WD-M PI-M
SMITH 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-7373 PI-J
SMITH 86 RANGEWAY DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-669-9119 PI-M
SMITH PO BOX 207 GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-3293 WD-M  PI-M
STEVENS 13 E POND ROAD NOBLEBORO ME 04555  207-563-3003 WD-M  PI-M
STEVENSON 260 MOUNT HOPE AVENUE BANGOR ME 04401 207-356-8384  WD-J PI-A
STINSON 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-J
STODDARD JR 91 CARDVILLE ROAD GREENBUSH ME 04418 207-827-4777 PI-M
STONE 157 WEST MAIN STREET SUITE 2 DUDLEY MA 01571 508-943-1182 WD-M
STOROZYNSKY 235 SOUTH ROAD ASHBY MA 01431 978-314-7502 PI-M
STREETER 2633 MILTON MILLS ROAD ACTON ME 04001 207-477-2864  WD-M  PI-M
SULLIVAN 26 MAIN STREET HARMONY ME 04942 978-375-5168 WD-M
SULLIVAN JR 394 PARKER ROAD LANCASTER MA 01523 978-365-2932 WD-M
SWETT 31 RED BROOK DRIVE LYMAN ME 04002 207-499-7459 WD-M
TAPLIN PO BOX 120 BLUE HILL ME 04614 207-374-5447 WD-M  PI-M
TASKER PO BOX 500 NORTHWOOD NH 03261 603-942-5581 WD-M  PI-J
TASKER PO BOX 500 NORTHWOOD NH 03261 603-942-5581 WD-M  PI-M
TEMPLE 2055 AUGUSTA ROAD BOWDOIN ME 04287 207-666-3224  WD-J
TEMPLE 2055 AUGUSTA ROAD BOWDOIN ME 04287 207-666-3224  WD-M  PI-M
TEMPLE 334 POST ROAD BOWDOINHAM ME 04008 207-751-0092 WD-M  PI-M
TEMPLE IV 320 POST ROAD BOWDOINHAM ME 04008 207-666-3026 WD-J PI-M
THOMAS PO BOX 1283 CENTRE HARBOR NH 03226  603-253-7618 WD-M  PI-M
TOBIN 870 NEW COUNTY ROAD DAYTON ME 04005  207-499-7459 WD-J PI-A
TUBBS 281 WINDHAM CENTER ROAD WINDHAM ME 04062 207-772-2801 PI-M

3/19/2024

O-GTE

O-GTE
O-GTE
O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE

O-GTE
O-GTE

O-GTE
O-GTE

O-GTE

C-GTE
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Closed

Driller Installer

Expires License # FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME i i Loop
12/31/24 WD00408 NIKOLAQOS zZ TURNBULL PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-J
12/31/24 WDO00409  JAMES F VIERA 253 ANDOVER STREET GEORGETOWN MA 01833 978-352-8586 WD-M
12/31/24 WD02335  AIDAN WALKER 20 NICHALICIA WAY SANFORD ME 04073 207-459-0720 WD-J P1-J
12/31/24 WD02111  JAMES D WATSON 1587 US HIGHWAY 1 LITTLETON ME 04730 207-538-9512 WD-M PI-A O-GTE
12/31/24 wD00149  JAMES L WATSON 1565 US HIGHWAY 1 LITTLETON ME 04730 207-538-9512 WD-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WD01344  REGINALD WEBBER 10 SOUTH DYERS COVE ROAD HARPSWELL ME 04079 207-729-3731 PI-M
12/31/24 WDO00115 MARK A WEEKS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963 207-465-3753 WD-M PI-M O-GTE C-GTE
12/31/24 WD02142 THEODORE A WEEKS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963 207-465-3753 WD-A PI-J
12/31/24 wD02182  WILLIAM WEEKS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963 207-465-3753 WD-A PI-J
12/31/24 WDO01345 HAROLD L WHITE PO BOX 122 GEORGETOWN ME 04548 207-371-2114 PI-M
12/31/24 wD02351  JAMES WHITNEY 55 WALKERS BROOK DRIVE SUITE 100 READING MA 01867 978-532-1900 WD-A PI-J
12/31/24 wD01125 THOMASE WILLIAMS PO BOX 1982 HILLSBORO NH 03244 978-937-2252 PI-M
12/31/24 wD00342  TIMOTHY D WILLIAMS 3424 WEST RIVER ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-465-3753 WD-M PI-J O-GTE
12/31/24 WD01170 TERRY L WILSON 22 SAWYER ROAD HAMPDEN ME 04444 207-862-3198 PI-M
12/31/24 WDO00313 DANIEL A WOODWARD 234 WINTHROP STREET HALLOWELL ME 04347 207-582-2628 WD-J PI-M
12/31/24 WD02068 RYAN WRAGG 377 OLD DUBLIN ROAD PETERBOROUGH NH 03458 603-892-4390 WD-M PI-M O-GTE C-GTE
12/31/24 WwD00254 JAMES E YOUNG 36 PELHAM ROAD SALEM NH 03079 603-898-2504 WD-M O-GTE
12/31/24 WDO01334 EDWARD W YOUNG JR 915U SROUTE 1 YARMOUTH ME 04096 207-846-5061 PI-M
12/31/25 WD02156  CLIFFORD BUMFORD 277 MILTON ROAD ROCHESTER NH 03868 603-332-9037 WD-J
12/31/25 WwD02117  WAYNE GOLDTHWAITE 277 MILTON ROAD ROCHESTER NH 03868 603-332-9037 P1-J
12/31/25 WwD02025 JAY LEVESQUE 277 MILTON ROAD ROCHESTER NH 03868 603-332-9037 WD-M PI-M
APPRENTICE LICENSES
12/31/99 WD02398 MICHAEL ABBOTT 51 GERRISH LANE DURHAM ME 04222 207-563-3003 WD-A
12/31/99 WD00536  SCOTT ABBOTTS PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-M O-GTE
12/31/99 WD02087  CRAIG AHLEMEYER 39 WARREN AVENUE WESTBROOK ME 04092 207-856-6746
12/31/99 WD00429  ALTON ALBERT 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-J PI-A
12/31/99 WD02307 RAYMOND ALEXANDER 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00430 BRIAN E ALLEN PO BOX 500 NORTHWOOD NH 03261 603-942-5581 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02050 JESSE A ATHORP 324 PEAKES HILL ROAD HOLDEN ME 04429 207-234-2889 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02049  GLENN BABB WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02327 NICHOLAS BACHELDER PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WwD02229  ADAM BAKER PO BOX 17 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 PI-A
Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals) 3/19/2024 7/20




. ' Driller Installer OPen | Closed
LAST_NAME Loop Loop

Expires  License #

FIRST_NAME

12/31/99 WDO00355 ADAM M BAKER PO BOX 34 HARMONY ME 04942 207-751-5171 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02110 CHRISTOPHER BANKS 45 MORIN ROAD LIMERICK ME 04048 207-651-2787 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO02130 WAYNE W BATES 13 MISSY DRIVE SABATTUS ME 04280 207-446-2221 WD-A
12/31/99 WDO02176  RICHARD BAZEMORE 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00614  JAMES A BEAN JR 13 CHANTEL DRIVE SIDNEY ME 04330 207-592-3784 WD-A
12/31/99 WD00015 CARL BEIRHOLM 5 BLOSSOM STREET CLINTON MA 01510 508-328-2916 WD-M PI-A O-GTE
12/31/99 WDO02154 KAMDEN B BERRY 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-8844 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02202  XAVIER BERRY 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO01636 CHARLES A BIBBER 1511 HARPSWELL NECK ROAD HARPSWELL ME 04079 207-833-6686 PI-A
12/31/99 WD00581  JOHN | BIBBER 1526 HARPSWELL NECK ROAD HARPSWELL ME 04079 207-729-0500 WD-A
12/31/99 WDO02105 JEFFREY BICKFORD PO BOX 448 NEWCASTLE ME 04553 207-563-7188
12/31/99 WD02370 BENJAMIN BISSON 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 wD02180  JOHN A BISSON 375 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00615 RUSSELL J BISSON WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02369 STEPHEN A BISSON 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02088 CHRIS BISSONETTE 39 WARREN AVENUE WESTBROOK ME 04092 207-856-6746
12/31/99 WwD00432  JARROD BLACK 40 BLAKE ROAD STANDISH ME 04084 207-642-4000 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02084 RON BONNELL 39 WARREN AVENUE WESTBROOK ME 04092 207-856-6746
12/31/99 WD02128 KERRY BONNIE PO BOX 448 NEWCASTLE ME 04553 207-563-7188
12/31/99 WD02355 SHAWN BOSTON PO BOX 203 LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-4566 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO02314 BENJAMIN R BOURASSA 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-J
12/31/99 WD02373 CRAIG BOURGOIN 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO02089 LARRY BOWER 39 WARREN AVENUE WESTBROOK ME 04092 207-856-6746
12/31/99 WD00619 BRADLEY BOWIE 104 HALL HILL DIXFIELD ME 04224 207-224-7861 WD-A
12/31/99 WD02136 CHRISTINE BOWLES 2055 AUGUSTA ROAD BOWDOIN ME 04287 207-666-3224 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02288 DEVEN BOYKER 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO00379 DWIGHT L BRACKETT 844 LONG PLAINS ROAD BUXTON ME 04093 207-839-3293 WD-J PI-A O-GTE
12/31/99 WD01589 STEVEN BRACKETT 47 PLUMMER DRIVE RAYMOND ME 04071 207-646-8844 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02043 DAVID BRAGDON PO BOX 209 PARSONSFIELD ME 04047 207-647-2520 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02106 DWIGHT BREWER PO BOX 448 NEWCASTLE ME 04553 207-563-7188
12/31/99 WD02246 CALEB BREZLER 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02155 JAMES BROCHU 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-8844 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02237  TASHA BRODEUR 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 PI-A
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Driller Installer OPen | Closed

Expires License #

FIRST_NAME
GEO

12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99

WD02389
WwD02174
WwD02318
WD02342
WD02099
WDO02309
WD02265
WDO00019
wD02171
WD02020
WD02401
WwD02181
WwD02184
WD02162
WDO00434
WD02391
WDO00435
WwD00218
WD02048
WDO02339
WwD02219
WD02267
WD02383
WD02209
wDO01488
WDO00374
WD02028
WD02216
WD02126
WDO00618
WD02372
WDO00611
WDO00160

BENJAMIN
BRYON G
CARY
GABRIEL
RANDALL G
TYLER
ADAM
JOSEPH D
MATTHEW
ALAN
JEFFREY
ERIC
JEFFREY
ERIC
DAVID
MATTHEW
CLAIRE
ANDREW
RICHARD C
ROBERT
JOHN
COoDY
BRANDON
DONALD
RYAN M
MICHAEL A
THOMAS R
BRANDON
SEAN P
MICHAEL
DYLAN
JOSEPH
GERALD F

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
BROOKS 24 FREEDOM DRIVE STANDISH ME 04084 207-766-6210 PI-A
BROWN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
BROWN 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 PI-A
BROWN PO BOX 870 MACHIAS ME 04654 207-255-6149 WD-A
BROWN 437 EAST OXFORD ROAD SOUTH PARIS ME 04281 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
BROWN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
BRULOTTE 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
BUBIER PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-M PI-A
BUMFORD 277 MILTON ROAD ROCHESTER NH 03868 603-332-9037 WD-A
BURGESS 1 BUCKLEY STREET APT 6 LEWISTON ME 04240 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
BURNS 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
BUTTERFIELD 34 BEMIS STREET APT 1B LIVERMORE FALLS ME 04254 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
BUTTERFIELD PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-J PI-A
CARON 13 PELLETIER AVENUE FRENCHVILLE ME 04745  207-543-6009 WD-A PI-A
CARSON 30 VICTORY LANE GLENBURN ME 04401 207-454-2612 WD-A PI-A
CHAMBERLAND 13 PELLETIER AVENUE FRENCHVILLE ME 04745  207-543-6009 WD-A PI-A
CHAMPNEY PO BOX 36 NORTH WATERBORO ME 04061 207-793-8463 WD-A
CHAPMAN 68 LAUREL STREET WEST BOYLSTON MA 01583 774-261-8239 PI-A
CHAPMAN JR WD-A PI-A
CHARETTE PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
CHERAMIE 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 WD-A PI-A
CHERIES PO BOX 130 AYER MA 01432 978-615-4606 WD-A
CHICKERING 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
CHICKERING 59 SCHOOL ROAD WALES ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-J
CHICOINE 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-774-6155 PI-A
CLARK 7 AHONEN ROAD OTISFIELD ME 04270  207-522-4940 PI-A
CLOUTIER 20 SACHEM TRAIL HARPSWELL ME 04079 207-666-3026 WD-A
COLBY 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
COLLINS 156 SABATTUS STREET LEWISTON ME 04240 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
COLLINS JR 392 MAPLE LANE LIVERMORE ME 04253 207-224-7861 WD-A
CONNORS PO BOX 262 DRESDEN ME 04342 207-350-9718 PI-A
CONRAD 11 CHARLESTON AVENUE MANCHESTER NH 03102 603-774-6155 WD-A
COTE 40 BLAKE ROAD STANDISH ME 04084  207-642-4000 PI-A

3/19/2024
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Driller Installer OPen | Closed

Expires License #

FIRST_NAME
GEO

12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99

WD02316
WD02047
WD02363
WD02364
WD00612
WD02291
WwD02313
WD02148
WwD02321
WD02135
WD02226
WD02166
WDO01495
WD02242
WDO02305
WD02192
WwD02129
WDO00333
WD02019
WD02248
WD02158
WD02231
WDO00566
WDO00442
WDO02399
WD02124
WDO01500
WDO01499
WDO00444
WDO00445
WD02361
WD02287
WDO02396

JOSHUA
SHAWN
MATTHEW
TIMOTHY
ERIC
COoDY
LOGAN
NICHOLAS
LOGAN
ROBERT E.
ROBERT
ETHAN
ADAM D
MASON
DANIEL J
SCOTT
GARRET
GARY
JOSHUA
THERESA
ZACHARY
ADRIEN
CLIFFORD L
RICHARD
STEVEN
RYAN M
ADAM
GREGORY
JOSEPH
JENNIFER
STEVEN
RONALD
TYLER

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
COTE 24 FREEDOM DRIVE STANDISH ME 04084 207-268-2987 PI-A
COWAN PO BOX 6150 HERMON ME 04402 207-848-5520 WD-A PI-A
COYLE 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A
COYLE 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A PI-A
CRANE 74 COTTAGE STREET APT 3 LITTLETON NH 03561 603-774-6155 WD-A
CROSS 6 WENTWORTH WAY BELMONT ME 04952 207-342-5892 WD-A PI-J
CUMMINGS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963 207-465-3753 WD-A PI-J
CUMMINGS 20 REST HAVEN DRIVE SIDNEY ME 04330 207-465-3753 WD-A PI-J
CUMMINS 252 SOUTH MONMOUTH ROAD MONMOUTH ME 04259 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
CURIT JR. 24 TRANQUIL LANE FREEPORT ME 04032 207-865-3956 PI-A
CUTTING PO BOX 17 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 WD-A PI-A
CZARNECKI PO BOX 870 MACHIAS ME 04654 207-255-6149 WD-A PI-A
DAKERS 594 N BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-8844 PI-A
DANN 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04780 207-375-4661 PI-A
DELLAMONICA 24 FREEDOM DRIVE STANDISH ME 04084 207-699-9164 PI-A
DEPALMA 72 TEN ROD ROAD NEW DURHAM NH 03855 PI-A
DESCHAINE 207-375-4661 PI-A
DESCHAINE 46 TURCOTTE ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-J
DESCHAINE PO BOX 653 SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
DESCHAINE 278 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
DEWAR PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-A PI-A
DIONNE 48 LONDONDERRY TURNPIKE HOOKSETT NH 03106 603-669-9119 PI-A
DOUGHTY BOX 75 KLATT ROAD HERMON ME 04401 207-848-5520 WD-A
DOW PO BOX 113 TURNER ME 04282  207-240-9552 WD-A PI-M
DOW 10 CALEF HIGHWAY LEE NH 03861 603-868-3212 PI-A
DOWNS 24 KEAY ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
DRAGON 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-774-6155 PI-A
DRAGON 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-774-6155 PI-A
DRAGON 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-774-6155 WD-A
DUBE 74 MAXWELL ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-8287 WD-A PI-A
DUBOIS 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A
DUBOIS JR PO BOX 17 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 WD-A PI-A
DUGUAY 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A

3/19/2024
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. Driller Installer OPen | Closed
License #

Expires

FIRST_NAME
GEO

12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99

WwD02151
WD02037
wD02215
WD02338
wD02382
WDO02405
WD02379
WD02273
WDO00041
WDO00045
WD02150
WwD02178
WDO00563
WD02283
WwDO00447
WDO02146
WwD02279
WD02204
WD02109
WDO00583
WDO00550
WDO02349
WD02384
WDO00451
WD02275
WwD02173
WwD02122
WwD02212
WDO00452
WD02319
WD02091
WD01512
WDO01513

JONATHAN
DEBORAH J
STEPHEN W
DARREN
HUNTER
MAXWELL
DEVIN
JUSTIN
PETER F
SCOTTA
LESLIE
JOSHUA
KEITHE
SCOTT
THOMAS E
NATHAN
PATRICK
TRAVIS
RONALD
GORDON S
RICHARD
TIMOTHY
NOAH
LARRY A
JEFFREY D
DAVID W
BRIAN J
LUKE
MICHAEL F
LIAM
JUSTIN
GREGORY N
TYLER S

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
DUMONT 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
DUNHAM PO BOX 171 CORINTH ME 04427 207-285-7758 WD-A PI-A
DUNHAM 202 MAIN ROAD CARMEL ME 04419 WD-A PI-A
DUNNELLS 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
DUNNELLS 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
EDMONDSON PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
ELDRIDGE 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
ELDRIDGE 251 MOUNTAIN ROAD TUFTONBORO NH 03816 207-477-2864 WD-A PI-A
ELLINGWOOD 3156 PLANTERS PT DELAND FL 32724-1463 207-224-7861 PI-A
ESTEY 48 WONDERVIEW DRIVE MAPLETON ME 04757  207-764-2660 WD-M  PI-A
EVERETT 38 JERSEY AVENUE NEW SHARON ME 04955  207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
EXP-LEVESQUE 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
FAGE 1026 SOUTH ROAD MARIAVILLE ME 04605 207-537-5792 WD-A PI-A
FARLING 334 POST ROAD BOWDOINHAM ME 04008 207-751-4542 WD-A PI-A
FARMER 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-J PI-A
FAULKNER 125 CALLAHAN ROAD BUXTON ME 04093 207-318-5781 WD-A PI-A
FLANAGAN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
FOSS 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
FROST PO BOX 6150 HERMON ME 04402 207-848-5520 WD-A
FURBISH 507 HIGH STREET NORTH BERWICK ME 03906 207-459-6696 WD-A
FYRBERG 48 DONNELLY CROSSROAD SPENCER MA 01562 508-835-6231 WD-A PI-A
GABERSECK 55 WALKERS BROOK DRIVE SUITE 100 READING MA 01867 978-532-1900 WD-A PI-A
GAGNE 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
GALLANT 52 MITCHELL HILL ROAD GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-3030 WD-A PI-A
GASPER 25 BARKSDALE AVENUE LONDONDERRY NH 03053 207-695-3645 WD-A PI-A
GEORGE PO BOX 545 MILBRIDGE ME 04658 508-479-4058 WD-A PI-A
GETCHELL 346 GREAT COVE ROAD ROQUE BLUFFS ME 04654 207-255-6149 WD-A PI-A
GILLIAM 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-J PI-A
GLEASON JR 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-774-6155 WD-A PI-A
GLOVER 2633 MILTON MILLS ROAD ACTON ME 04001 207-477-2864  WD-A PI-A
GODIN PO BOX 242 STRONG ME 04983 207-684-3580
GOODRICH 207 ELM STREET SPRINGVALE ME 04083 207-324-1645 PI-A
GOODRICH 207 ELM STREET SPRINGVALE ME 04083 PI-A

3/19/2024

O-GTE

O-GTE

11/20



Closed

Driller Installer

Expires License # FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME i i Loop
12/31/99 WD00329  JESSE GOODWIN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-M PI-A O-GTE C-GTE
12/31/99 WD02227 KENNETHC GOODWIN PO BOX 17 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00568 MARY ALICE GOULD 417 MILES ROAD DIXMONT ME 04932 207-234-2889 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00457  SCOTT GOVONI 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-J PI-A
12/31/99 WD00539  SCOTT GOVONI SR 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02145  BRANDON GRAY PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00548 DARREL GREEN 15 WASHINGTON STREET MILLBURY MA 01527 508-835-6231 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02385 ADAM GREENWOOD 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02200  STEVEN GREGOIRE PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02390  ANTOINE GRIGNON PO BOX 196 ATHENS ME 04912 207-654-2771 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02051  ALAN GRILL 48 MONUMENT ROAD ABBOT ME 04406 207-654-2771 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00392 GORDON E GROSS 922 RIVER ROAD BUCKSPORT ME 04416 207-469-6170 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02261  JASON F GUAY PO BOX 130 AYER MA 01432 978-615-4606 WD-A
12/31/99 WD02328  NICHOLAS GUILD PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-J
12/31/99 WD00315 JAMES HAIR 22 PROPANE LANE HERMON ME 04401 207-848-5520 WD-J PI-A O-GTE
12/31/99 WD02374  THOMAS HALL 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02324 GEOFFREY HAM 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02397 PETER HAMEL 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-7373 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02031 CURTIS D HAMILTOM WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02406  NICHOLAS HARLOW PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02164  KEVIN HARRIMAN PO BOX 554 SEARSPORT ME 04974 207-322-3983 WD-A
12/31/99 WD00460  PHILIP HARRING 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WwD02218 THOMAS HARTFORD II 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00395  ERIN HARTLEY 261 WHITE MOUNTAIN HIGHWAY CHOCORUA NH 03817 603-323-7924 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02377  JOHN HASTINGS 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-7373 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02386  MICHAEL HAWKINS 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-7373 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02097  JASON HEADLEY WD-A
12/31/99 WD02163  NICHOLAS R HEGARTY 21 DEER RUN DRIVE BUXTON ME 04093 207-929-3285 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WwD02101  WARREN HEGARTY 30 WALDEN LANE HOLLIS ME 04042 207-929-3285 WD-A
12/31/99 WD00461 BRUCE HEGGEMAN 40 BLAKE ROAD STANDISH ME 04084 207-642-4000 WD-A
12/31/99 WD02302 MATTHEW HEMINGWAY 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02093  DAVID HIGGINS PO BOX 23 DRYDEN ME 04225 207-684-3580
12/31/99 WD02400 REECE HILTZ 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 PI-A
Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals) 3/19/2024 12/20



Driller Installer OPen | Closed

Expires License #

FIRST_NAME
GEO

12/31/99 WD00525 ETHEN
12/31/99 WD00528 JAMES
12/31/99 WD00524  LEON
12/31/99 WwD02188  MARK
12/31/99 WD02034  TATE
12/31/99 WD02240  JUSTINH
12/31/99 WD02035  ELISHA
12/31/99 WD00582 BRYSON
12/31/99 WD02260  RICHARD
12/31/99 WD02112 GARY B
12/31/99 WDO00463  JAMES
12/31/99 WD02311  CARL

12/31/99 WDO01635 FREDERICK G

12/31/99 WD00464  ALEX
12/31/99 WDO00465 JAMES C
12/31/99 WD00589 M ANGELA
12/31/99 wD02285  JOHN
12/31/99 WwD02125 CODY
12/31/99 WwD02353  LIAM
12/31/99 WD02203  WILLIAM

12/31/99 WD00549  CHRISTOPHER

12/31/99 WD02350 COOPER
12/31/99 WD02352 DOUGLAS
12/31/99 WD02160 JANETTE M
12/31/99 WD02371  STEPHEN
12/31/99 WD02060  TRAVIS
12/31/99 WDO00345  WILLIAM R
12/31/99 WD02333 RYDERL
12/31/99 wD02222 TREVER
12/31/99 WD00344  WILLIAM
12/31/99 WwD02368 KAMERON
12/31/99 WD02092  PETER
12/31/99 WD02310 VERNON

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
HINKLEY 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
HINKLEY 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
HINKLEY 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
HINKLEY 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
HODGDON PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-A PI-A
HOLBROOK 545 BOG ROAD HERMON ME 04401 207-852-0488 PI-A
HOPKINS 7 DEER FARM ROAD NOBLEBORO ME 04555  207-563-3003 WD-A PI-A
HOUGHTON WD-A
HOWE 168 GREENLAND ROAD STERLING MA 01564 978-615-4606 WD-A
HUNTRESS 12 VICTORY CIRCLE EAST WATERBORO ME 04030 207-793-4534  WD-A PI-A
HURLBUT 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-774-6155 WD-A
HUTCHINSON 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
HYDE 292 ALLEN POINT ROAD HARPSWELL ME 04079 207-833-6034 PI-A
INNIS 108 LAUREL CIRCLE BANGOR ME 04401 207-942-5646 WD-A PI-A
INNIS 52 KELLEY ROAD GLENBURN ME 04401 207-942-5646 WD-A PI-J
INNIS 108 LAUREL CIRCLE BANGOR ME 04401 207-942-5646 WD-A PI-A
IRELAND 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
JACQUES PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-A PI-A
JAQUISH 277 MILTON ROAD ROCHESTER NH 03868 603-332-9037 WD-A PI-A
JARBOE 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 WD-A PI-A
JOHNSON 24 COLONIAL ROAD DOUGLAS MA 01516 508-835-6231 WD-A PI-A
JOHNSON 55 WALKERS BROOK DRIVE SUITE 100 READING MA 01867 978-532-1900 WD-A PI-A
JOHNSON 55 WALKERS BROOK DRIVE SUITE 100 READING MA 01867 978-532-1900 WD-A PI-A
JOHNSON 47 OLD COUNTY ROAD STOCKTON SPRINGS ME 04981 207-322-3983 WD-A PI-A
JOHNSON 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
JOHNSON WD-A PI-A
JOHNSON 47 OLD COUNTY ROAD STOCKTON SPRINGS ME 04981 207-322-3983 PI-A
JOHNSTON 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
JONES 13 EAST POND ROAD NOBLEBORO ME 04555  207-563-3003 WD-A PI-A
JONES PO BOX 730 BETHEL ME 04217 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-M
JORDAN PO BOX 607 ELLSWORTH ME 04605 207-667-8040 WD-A PI-A
KAMM 221 PILLSBURY ROAD STRONG ME 04983 207-684-3580
KEENE 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A

3/19/2024

O-GTE

13/20



Driller Installer OPen | Closed

Expires License #

FIRST_NAME
GEO

12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99

WD02266
WD02264
WD02250
WDO02303
wD02141
WDO02304
WwD02225
WD02243
WwD02207
WDO00134
WwD02120
WDO00620
WD02325
WD02052
WDO00339
WD02232
WD02096
WD02116
WD02402
WwD02144
WD02193
WD02206
WD02253
WD02140
WDO02165
WD02170
WD02085
WDO02315
WD02098
WD02376
WD02286
WwD02213
WDO00351

MICHAEL
PATRICK
SHANE
BRANDON

CHRISTOPHER

EUGENE
DYLAN
TRYSTIN
NICHOLAS
KEVIN
JOHN M
JEFFREY
AUSTIN
ORAL
MARK
AARONJ
ETHAN
MATT
LOGAN
STEVEN
GARRET
BRANDEN
RYAN
MATTHEW
ARMAND
THOMAS
MIKE
JEREMY
JOHNATHAN
BENOIT
BRANDON
JOSHUA
RONALD

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
KELLEY PO BOX 130 AYER MA 01432 978-615-4606 WD-A
KELLEY PO BOX 130 AYER MA 01432 978-615-4606 WD-A
KELLEY 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A
KELSEY PO BOX 8 WALPOLE ME 04573 207-563-3930 WD-A
KENNEY WD-A
KENT Il 552 OAK POND ROAD SKOWHEGAN ME 04976 207-314-2535 WD-A
KIERKLEWSKI 238 HEBRON ROAD BUCKFIELD ME 04220 207-778-3813 WD-J
KILLER 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201
KING PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A
KIRBY 31 BELMONT AVENUE CLINTON MA 01510 508-368-0129
KIRSCHNER JR 581 MAIN AVENUE FARMINGDALE ME 04344  207-582-2628
KOEHLER 507 YORK STREET RUMFORD ME 04276  207-224-7861 WD-A
KOEHLING 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A
KOEHLING 10 EDWARD DRIVE PHIPPSBURG ME 04562 207-443-6575
KOENIG 1223 MIDDLE ROAD NORTH WATERBORO ME 04061 207-310-0314
LABERGE PO BOX 500 NORTHWOOD NH 03261-0500 603-942-5581 WD-A
LAKE 165 FAYETTE ROAD LIVERMORE FALLS ME 04254  207-224-7861 WD-A
LANCASTER PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-A
LANPHIER 13 EAST POND ROAD NOBLEBORO ME 04555  207-563-3003 WD-A
LAPIERRE 262 BEAN STREET TURNER ME 04282 207-224-7861 WD-J
LAPLANT PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A
LAPLANTE 40 MARSHALL LANE PERRY ME 04667 WD-A
LAPLANTE PO BOX 17 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 WD-A
LAUBAUSKAS PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A
LEBLANC PO BOX 1116 SABATTUS ME 04280 207-224-7861 WD-A
LEE PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A
LEIGHTON 39 WARREN AVENUE WESTBROOK ME 04092 207-856-6746
LEMERE PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A
LEMIEUX WD-A
LEVESQUE 2786 WEST RIVER ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-547-7156 WD-A
LEVESQUE 2786 WEST RIVER ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-547-7156 WD-A
LEVESQUE 24 FREEDOM DRIVE STANDISH ME 04084 207-766-6210 WD-A
LIBBY PO BOX 36 NORTH WATERBORO ME 04061 207-625-4069 WD-A

3/19/2024

PI-A
PI-A

PI-A
PI-A
PI-A
PI-M
PI-A
PI-A

PI-A
PI-A
PI-A
PI-A
PI-A
PI-A
PI-A
PI-A

PI-A
PI-A
PI-A
PI-A
PI-A

PI-A
PI-A

PI-A
P1-J
PI-A
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Driller Installer OPen | Closed

Expires License #

FIRST_NAME
GEO

12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99

WD02029
WD02168
WwD02392
WD02138
WwD02201
WDO00476
WD02360
WD02359
WDO02357
WDO02358
WDO00599
WDO00424
WDO02033
WD02407
WwD02189
WDO00481
WDO00579
WD02263
wD02211
WDO00482
WD02134
WD02228
wD02127
WDO01541
WD02269
WDO02347
WDO00483
WD02284
wD02177
WD02323
WD02362
WD02199
WD02139

JOHN
RICHARD W
ISAIAH
DAVID M
LOGAN
TIMOTHY
JACOB
JOHN
RYAN
ZACHARY
THOMAS J
SHAWN
JACK
PEYTON
TRAVIS
STEVEN O
WILLIAM O
NICHOLAS B
TIMOTHY C
PHILLIP
CHARLES
JOHN
JUSTIN
MARK |
QUINN
NATHAN
MARISSA MARIE
ABRAM
ZACHARI
DENNIS
ROBERT
DEVIN
BRANDON P

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
LOCKE 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-8844 PI-A
LONG PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A
LONGLEY 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
LORD 15 PIKE ROAD LIVERMORE ME 04253 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
LORD 1402 AIRLINE ROAD BAILEYVILLE ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-A PI-A
MACDONALD 4 COLCORD HILL ROAD EFFINGHAM NH 03882 603-323-7924 WD-A PI-A
MAHER 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A
MAHER 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A PI-A
MAHER 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A PI-A
MAHER 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A PI-A
MARQUIS 13 PELLETIER AVENUE FRENCHVILLE ME 04745  207-543-6009 WD-A PI-A
MARSTON PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 PI-A
MARTIN 46 FARWELL DRIVE ROCKLAND ME 04841 207-594-4947 PI-A
MARTIN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
MARTIN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 WD-A
MASON PO BOX 201 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-2493 WD-A
MASON PO BOX 201 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-2493 WD-A
MAWN PO BOX 130 AYER MA 01432 978-615-4606 WD-A
MAYBERRY 763 BRIDGTON ROAD SEBAGO ME 04029 PI-A
MCARTHUR 192 SOUTH PRINCETON ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-A PI-A
MCCAUSLAND WD-A PI-A
MCCLINTICK PO BOX 17 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 WD-A PI-A
MCCORMICK PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
MCDONALD 455 DOW ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-825-4983 PI-A
MCGONAGLE 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
MCIVER 1046 VANCEBORO ROAD LAMBERT LAKE ME 04454  207-454-2612 PI-A
MCLEOD BALL 49 TIMBERVIEW DRIVE HERMON ME 04401 207-848-5520 WD-A PI-A
MEADER 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
MEADER 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-J PI-A
MEANEY 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
MEARLS 71 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING MA 01864 978-664-9355 WD-A
MEDCOFF PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-J PI-A
MEE 2633 MILTON MILLS ROAD ACTON ME 04001 207-477-2864  WD-J PI-A

3/19/2024
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Driller Installer OPen | Closed

Expires License #

FIRST_NAME
GEO

12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99

wD02137
WD02238
WwD02251
WDO00561
WwD02348
WDO02059
WD02153
WD02343
WDO00531
WD02235
WD02245
WD02317
WD02058
WDO00542
WD02262
WDO02404
WD02090
WD02167
WDO00485
WD02308
WDO00613
WD02053
WDO01045
WD02252
WD02254
WDO02356
WD02169
WD02274
WDO00603
WD02403
WD02186
WwD02217
WDO02055

ROBERT A
JOHN W
MICHAEL
GEORGE
KRISTOPHER
KENNETH
EDWARD
DEVIN
MATTHEW P
MATTHEW J
FRANKLIN
NORMAN
CHRIS
ARTHUR L
OWEN
MICHAEL
NICK
TREVOR
RAYMOND D
WILLIAM
JEFFREY
GARY
RICHARD N
CARL
NICHOLAS
RORY
TRAVIS
JEREMY
GEORGE
MATTHEW
YESHE

KEN

FRANK

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
MERRILL JR 58 PATTEN ROAD GREENE ME 04236 207-224-7861 WD-A
METCALF PO BOX 870 MACHIAS ME 04654 207-255-6149 WD-A
MILBERT 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A
MILLER PO BOX 23 HILLSBORO NH 03244 603-464-4806 WD-A
MILLER 55 WALKERS BROOK DRIVE SUITE 100 READING MA 01867 978-532-1900 WD-A
MINER 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-774-6155
MITCHELL 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-8844
MORISSETTE PO BOX 602 ALFRED ME 04002 207-651-2787
MORRILL 49 FIVER LANE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 207-224-7861 WD-A
MORRIS 1 ALPINE DRIVE SANFORD ME 04073  207-459-0720
MORRISON 37 SUMMIT STREET BAILEYVILLE ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-A
MORRISON II 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-J
MULVEY 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046 603-774-6155
MUNCEY 82 DRUMMOND ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-465-3753 WD-A
MURRAY PO BOX130 AYER MA 01432 978-615-4606 WD-A
NADEAU 187 MIGHTY STREET GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-9880 WD-A
NADEAU 39 WARREN AVENUE WESTBROOK ME 04092 207-856-6746
NEWMAN 159 LEAVITT STREET MEXICO ME 04257 207-224-7861 WD-A
NICHOLS 455 DOW ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-825-4983 WD-A
NICHOLSON 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-7373
NORMAND WD-A
NORMANDIN 4 STEIN STREET NORTH GROSVENORDALE CT 06255  860-923-9543
NORTHUP 195 GREAT MOOSE DRIVE HARTLAND ME 04943  207-938-4101
OAKES 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-A
OUELLETTE PO BOX 103 NOBLEBORO ME 04555  207-563-3003 WD-A
OWENS 70 LILY BAY ROAD GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 WD-A
PALMER 8 HIDDEN CIRCLE JAY ME 04239 207-224-7861 WD-A
PAQUIN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A
PARADIS PO BOX 203 LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-4566 WD-A
PARADIS 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A
PARKS WD-A
PARMENTER 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A
PATE IlI WD-A
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12/31/99
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12/31/99
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12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99
12/31/99

WD02395
WDO00527
WwD02292
WDO00522
WD02306
WD02329
WD02354
WDO02380
WDO01552
WD02036
WD02104
WDO02330
WDO00546
WD02268
WDO00602
WDO00608
wD02123
WDO00590
WD02191
WwD02187
WDO00378
WwD02172
WDO00405
WDO00592
WDO01553
WDO01554
WDO00587
WDO00572
WD02143
WwD02147
WDO02057
WD02300
WwD02241

TREVOR
JOSEPH
TREVOR
LEOND
COLBY
GARRETT
CHRISTOPHER
NATHEN
NICHOLAS P
KENNETH W
JON

LUKE

GARY
MICHAEL
MARY
DEREK S
STONEY L
DAVID B
JOANN
RYAN

JOHN
ANDREW
STEVEN G
MARC
DAVID P
COREY
SCOTT
JOSEPH R
CHRISTOPHER
SCOTT
JOSEPH P
TRICIA
NOAH

Well Drillers & Pump Installers (Individuals)

LAST_NAME i i Loop Loop
PELKEY 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
PELKEY JR 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
PEREIRA 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
PERREAULT SR 28 BOWDIONHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
PERRON 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
PERRON 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
PIERCE 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048  207-793-4566 WD-A PI-A
PIERCE 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
PINKHAM PO BOX 279 BAR MILLS ME 04004 207-929-5562 PI-A
PLAISTED 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-8844 PI-A
PLUNKETT PO BOX 448 NEWCASTLE ME 04553 207-563-7188
POMERLEAU PO BOX 124 SANGERVILLE ME 04479 207-876-4149 WD-A
POOLE 170 WAKEFIELD ROAD HOLLIS ME 04042 207-793-4534  WD-A PI-A
POTRZUSKI PO BOX 130 AYER MA 01432 978-615-4606 WD-A
POTTER-WOODSOME PO BOX 203 LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-4566 WD-A PI-A
PRAY PO BOX 80 MINOT ME 04258 207-782-4533 WD-A PI-A
PRESSEY PO BOX 61 ATHENS ME 04912 207-654-2771 WD-A PI-A
PUTNAM PO BOX 1 BRISTOL ME 04539  207-563-2255 WD-A PI-A
PUTNAM PO BOX 602 ALFRED ME 04002 800-696-9355 PI-A
QUATRANO 217 PLEASANT STREET MECHANIC FALLS ME 04256 WD-A PI-A
QUATTROCCHI 7163 SOUTH SOLON ROAD SOLON ME 04979 207-643-2648 WD-A PI-A
RAWSON 277 MILTON ROAD ROCHESTER NH 03868 603-332-9037 PI-A
RAYMOND 870 NEW COUNTY ROAD DAYTON ME 04005 207-499-7459 WD-M  PI-A
REID 17 CATHERWOOD ROAD TEWKSBURY MA 01876 978-453-8200 WD-A PI-A
RICHARD 594 NORTH BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-8844 PI-A
RICHARDSON 37 GENERAL TURNER HILL ROAD TURNER ME 04282 207-224-7861 PI-A
RIDEOUT 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
RIITANO JR 33 MANHANOCK POND ROAD SANGERVILLE ME 04479  207-717-4253 WD-J PI-A
RINGER 481 WASHINGTON STREET AUBURN ME 04210 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
RIVARD 10 JORDAN AVENUE AUBURN ME 04210 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
ROBINSON 38 CHICOPEE ROAD BAXTON ME 04093 207-727-3156 WD-A PI-A
ROBINSON 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
ROLFE 44 ROLFE ROAD FARMINGDALE ME 04344  207-446-0222 WD-J PI-A

3/19/2024
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12/31/99 WD02289 DAKOTA ROSS 2282 AUBURN ROAD TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02344  LEVI ROSSIGNOL PO BOX 196 ATHENS ME 04912 207-654-2771 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO02278 DANIEL ROUNTREE 2211 HALLOWELL ROAD LITCHFIELD ME 04350 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO02183  KEITH RUDMAN PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO00493 RALPH RYDER Il 51 GODING ROAD LIVERMORE ME 04253 207-224-7861 WD-J PI-A O-GTE
12/31/99 WD02381  KATE SANDERS 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 PI-A
12/31/99 WDO02367 COLBY SAUCIER 334 POST ROAD BOWDOINHAM ME 04008 207-751-0092 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02056  MICHAEL SAUNDERS WD-A
12/31/99 WDO02334  STEPHEN SAWTELLE 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02270 MARK SCHOCK 939 NARRAGANSETT TRAIL BUXTON ME 04093 207-929-3285 WD-A
12/31/99 WDO02272 MATTHEW SCHOCK 939 NARRAGANSETT TRAIL BUXTON ME 04093 207-929-3285 WD-A
12/31/99 WD02271  THOMAS SCHOCK 939 NARRAGANSETT TRAIL BUXTON ME 04093 207-929-3285 WD-A
12/31/99 WD02281 EARL SEVERANCE llI PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-J
12/31/99 WD00495 MATTHEW SHAW 380 POST ROAD BOWDOINHAM ME 04008 207-666-3026 WD-A
12/31/99 WDO00270 RODNEY SHAW 202 MAIN ROAD CARMEL ME 04419 207-368-5769 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02282 GREGG SMALLWOOD 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02149  ARTHUR SMITH 737 UPPER STREET TURNER ME 04282 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00497 EDWIN SMITH 455 DOW ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474 207-825-4983 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO00596 ELIZABETH R SMITH 68 PHINNEY STREET GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-3293 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WwD02161  JASON M SMITH 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD01564 ROYAL S SMITH 594 N BERWICK ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-646-8844 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02230 PETER SNYDER PO BOX 17 GREENVILLE ME 04441 207-695-3645 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02255  JONATHAN SPILLER PO BOX 602 ALFRED ME 04002 800-696-9355 PI-A
12/31/99 WD00514 KRIS ST LAURENT PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-244-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00498 CYNTHIA A STAPLES 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02320 MICHAEL STEADMAN PO BOX 870 MACHIAS ME 04654 207-255-6149 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02393  ALYCIA STEVENS 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02336 JACOB STEVENS PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WDO00559 RYAN F STEVENSON 260 MOUNT HOPE AVENUE BANGOR ME 04401 207-356-8384 WD-J PI-A O-GTE
12/31/99 WD02249 DANIEL STINSON 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-J
12/31/99 WD02394  GABE STINSON 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02208 WESLEY DEAN STINSON Il PO BOX 336 CORINTH ME 04427 WD-A
12/31/99 WwD02298  AARON STONE PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
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12/31/99 WD00605  LAURIE STREETER 2633 MILTON MILLS ROAD ACTON ME 04001 207-477-2864  WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02175 BENJAMIN STROUT PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00501 THOMAS TALBOT 17 CATHERWOOD ROAD TEWKSBURY MA 01876 978-453-8200 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00523  VERONICA TAPLIN PO BOX 120 BLUE HILL ME 04614 207-374-5447 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00502  KYLE J TASKER PO BOX 500 NORTHWOOD NH 03261 603-942-5581 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02337 RYAN TAYLOR PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02258 CADEN TEMPLE 2055 AUGUSTA ROAD BOWDOIN ME 04287 207-666-3224  WD-A
12/31/99 WD02295 HOLLY TEMPLE 334 POST ROAD BOWDOINHAM ME 04008 207-751-0092 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00537  MELANEE TEMPLE 334 POST ROAD BOWDOINHAM ME 04008 207-666-3026 WD-A
12/31/99 WD00591  SHAWN THERIAULT 17 CATHERWOOD ROAD TEWKSBURY MA 01876 978-453-8200 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02205  SCOTT THERRIEN 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02198  CRAIG THIEDE PO BOX 1183 WELLS ME 04090 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02299  RHONDA THOMAS 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02378  KRISTOPHER TINKER 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02257  JACK TOBIN 870 NEW COUNTY ROAD DAYTON ME 04005 207-499-7459 WD-J PI-A
12/31/99 WD02152  WENDELL TOWLE 28 BOWDOINHAM ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00505  ANTHONY TREECE PO BOX 36 NORTH WATERBORO ME 04061 207-793-8463 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02297  NATHAN VERRILL 73 CENTRAL AVENUE LIMERICK ME 04048 207-793-2201 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00507  STEPHEN D VOISINE 150 CONCORD STAGE ROAD DUNBARTON NH 03046  603-744-6155 WD-A
12/31/99 WD00640  JOHN VOLL 13 FOREST ROAD ALFRED ME 04002 207-646-8844 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02224  GAGE WAHLSTROM 2219 AUGUSTA ROAD BOWDOIN ME 04287 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02032  RANDY WALLACE 1260 AIRLINE ROAD ALEXANDER ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00588  TROY WALLACE RR 1 BOX 1116 CRAWFORD ME 04694 207-454-2612 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02341  STEVEN WALLS PO BOX 661 TURNER ME 04266 207-224-7861 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02387  GLENN WALSH 277 MILTON ROAD ROCHESTER NH 03868 603-332-9037 PI-A
12/31/99 WwD02111  JAMES D WATSON 1587 US HIGHWAY 1 LITTLETON ME 04730 207-538-9512 WD-M  PI-A O-GTE
12/31/99 WD00508 ROBERT WEED 68 PHINNEY STREET GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-3293 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02046  MICHELLE WEEKS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963 207-465-3753 PI-A
12/31/99 WD02142  THEODORE A WEEKS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963 207-465-3753 WD-A PI-J
12/31/99 WD02182  WILLIAM WEEKS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963 207-465-3753 WD-A PI-J
12/31/99 WD02276  THOMAS WEEKS-WILLIAMS 29 COUNTY ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963  207-465-3753 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD00610  TED WELCH 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A
12/31/99 WD02179  DAVID C WEST 30 CHARLES STREET LEWISTON ME 04240 207-375-7204  WD-A PI-A
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12/31/99 WD00551  ROBERT WHEELER JR 24A SHAKER ROAD SHIRLEY MA 01464 508-835-6231 WD-A PI-A

12/31/99 WD00535 CHRISTOPHER G WHITE PO BOX 122 GEORGETOWN ME 04548 207-371-2114 WD-A PI-A

12/31/99 WD02247  SHARON WHITE 280 SABATTUS ROAD SABATTUS ME 04280 207-375-4661 PI-A

12/31/99 WD02256 DAVID WHITE JR 32 SWETTS LANE LYMAN ME 04002 207-499-7459 WD-A PI-A

12/31/99 WD02301  CHRISTIAN WHITNEY 280 WILTON ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 207-778-3813 WD-A PI-A

12/31/99 WwD02351  JAMES WHITNEY 55 WALKERS BROOK DRIVE SUITE 100 READING MA 01867 978-532-1900 WD-A PI-J

12/31/99 WD02388  AARON WISE 202 MAIN ROAD CARMEL ME 04419 207-848-5656 WD-A PI-A

12/31/99 WD00510 COLIN WRIGHT 40 BLAKE ROAD STANDISH ME 04084 207-642-4000 WD-A

12/31/99 WD02113  DYLAN ZZ:DUP: KIERKLESKI 238 HEBROW ROAD BUCKFIELD ME 04220 207-224-7715 WD-A
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